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Girls 77 & 8 Grade Volleyball
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Tuesday February 19" Rochester Away 3:30 PM
Saturday February 23" Shenango Home 9:00 AM
MS Tourney
Tuesday February 26" New Castle Home 3:30 PM
Thursday February 28" Blackhawk Home 3:30 PM
Tuesday March 5% Beaver Away 3:30 PM
Thursday March 7" Ellwood Home 3:30 PM
Saturday March 9% South Side Away 9:00 AM
Tournament
Tuesday March 127 Laurel Away 3:45 PM
Thursday March 14" Western Beaver Home 3:30 PM
Monday March 18" Neshannock Home 3:30 PM
Tuesday March 19" New Castle Away 3:30 PM
Thursday March 21% Blackhawk Away 4:00 PM
(Highlands MS)
Saturday March 23" New Castle Away 9:00 AM
Tournament
Tuesday March 26" Beaver Home 3:30 PM
Wednesday, March 27" Slippery Rock Away 6:00 PM
Thursday March 28 Ellwood Away 3:30PM
ALL Home Games
7" Grade @ 3:30 PM 8™ Grade @ 4:30 PM




